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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
2015-03-07 - 10:36 Results Prelim

Rekord Polski  Open 3:37.78 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Rekord Polski  14 3:59.77 ZONIUK Maciej 00601 Saint Dizier (FRA) 2008-11-15

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 BUKS Warszawa 4:13.90 584 A
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:31.34 32.14 250m: 2:36.51 32.72 350m: 3:41.37 31.96

100m: 59.20 31.94 200m: 2:03.79 32.45 300m: 3:09.41 32.90 400m: 4:13.90 32.53

2. KRZYKALA Emil 01 KP AVIA Swidnik 4:16.81 564 A
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:33.17 32.22 250m: 2:38.42 32.79 350m: 3:44.29 33.10

100m: 1:00.95 31.89 200m: 2:05.63 32.46 300m: 3:11.19 32.77 400m: 4:16.81 32.52

3. GIRUL Radoslaw 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:19.23 548 A
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:35.27 32.93 250m: 2:41.30 33.18 350m: 3:47.51 32.96

100m: 1:02.34 32.49 200m: 2:08.12 32.85 300m: 3:14.55 33.25 400m: 4:19.23 31.72

4. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 4:20.11 543 A
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:35.21 34.17 250m: 2:43.05 33.71 350m: 3:49.28 32.36

100m: 1:01.04 32.53 200m: 2:09.34 34.13 300m: 3:16.92 33.87 400m: 4:20.11 30.83

5. KRZYMANSKI Kajetan 01 UKS Gim 92 Ursynow 4:21.68 533 A
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:34.43 32.95 250m: 2:41.97 33.72 350m: 3:49.67 33.84

100m: 1:01.48 32.14 200m: 2:08.25 33.82 300m: 3:15.83 33.86 400m: 4:21.68 32.01

6. BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 4:21.78 533 A
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.28 32.54 250m: 2:41.23 33.34 350m: 3:48.88 33.65

100m: 1:01.74 32.19 200m: 2:07.89 33.61 300m: 3:15.23 34.00 400m: 4:21.78 32.90

7. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:21.81 532 A
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:35.37 33.39 250m: 2:43.65 34.13 350m: 3:50.85 33.08

100m: 1:01.98 32.75 200m: 2:09.52 34.15 300m: 3:17.77 34.12 400m: 4:21.81 30.96

8. OPALA Krystian 01 UKS DWOJKA Morena Gdansk 4:22.16 530 A
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:34.80 33.05 250m: 2:42.62 33.84 350m: 3:50.34 33.65

100m: 1:01.75 32.31 200m: 2:08.78 33.98 300m: 3:16.69 34.07 400m: 4:22.16 31.82

9. KOWALCZYK Michal 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 4:22.33 529 A
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:33.83 32.65 250m: 2:41.16 33.79 350m: 3:49.79 34.16

100m: 1:01.18 32.59 200m: 2:07.37 33.54 300m: 3:15.63 34.47 400m: 4:22.33 32.54

10. MOSCICKI Jakub SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:22.59 528 A
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.77 32.79 250m: 2:43.31 33.61 350m: 3:50.45 33.53

100m: 1:02.98 33.20 200m: 2:09.70 33.93 300m: 3:16.92 33.61 400m: 4:22.59 32.14

11. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczecinsk 4:25.74 509 B
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:36.62 34.27 250m: 2:46.32 35.03 350m: 3:54.35 34.03

100m: 1:02.35 33.15 200m: 2:11.29 34.67 300m: 3:20.32 34.00 400m: 4:25.74 31.39

12. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:26.07 507 B
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:38.05 33.89 250m: 2:46.45 33.81 350m: 3:54.05 33.64

100m: 1:04.16 33.87 200m: 2:12.64 34.59 300m: 3:20.41 33.96 400m: 4:26.07 32.02

13. SZARPAK Marcin 01 KS  PIATKA Chorzow 4:26.31 506 B
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:36.00 33.92 250m: 2:44.12 34.57 350m: 3:53.65 34.68

100m: 1:02.08 32.56 200m: 2:09.55 33.55 300m: 3:18.97 34.85 400m: 4:26.31 32.66

14. WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznan 4:26.77 503 B
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:37.44 33.94 250m: 2:45.86 34.10 350m: 3:54.38 34.18

100m: 1:03.50 33.55 200m: 2:11.76 34.32 300m: 3:20.20 34.34 400m: 4:26.77 32.39

15. MALEC Mikolaj 01 MKS Ikar Mielec 4:26.94 502 B
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.27 34.07 250m: 2:46.62 34.10 350m: 3:54.86 33.75

100m: 1:04.20 33.40 200m: 2:12.52 34.25 300m: 3:21.11 34.49 400m: 4:26.94 32.08

16. WILEJTO Igor 01 MKS SAMBOR Tczew 4:27.75 498 B
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.59 33.87 250m: 2:47.27 34.28 350m: 3:55.39 33.73

100m: 1:04.72 33.78 200m: 2:12.99 34.40 300m: 3:21.66 34.39 400m: 4:27.75 32.36

17. KROL Mateusz 01 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:27.97 496 B
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:37.27 34.47 250m: 2:46.34 34.54 350m: 3:55.18 34.40

100m: 1:02.80 33.56 200m: 2:11.80 34.53 300m: 3:20.78 34.44 400m: 4:27.97 32.79
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Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BOBOWIEC Maksymilian 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:28.17 495 B
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.65 34.63 250m: 2:48.98 34.07 350m: 3:57.02 33.93

100m: 1:05.02 34.47 200m: 2:14.91 35.26 300m: 3:23.09 34.11 400m: 4:28.17 31.15

19. WOJCIK Pawel 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:29.46 488 B
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:37.04 34.28 250m: 2:46.77 34.86 350m: 3:56.47 34.94

100m: 1:02.76 33.41 200m: 2:11.91 34.87 300m: 3:21.53 34.76 400m: 4:29.46 32.99

20. TWARDOWSKI Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:29.95 486 B
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:38.51 34.36 250m: 2:47.84 34.41 350m: 3:56.86 34.54

100m: 1:04.15 33.64 200m: 2:13.43 34.92 300m: 3:22.32 34.48 400m: 4:29.95 33.09

21. BALDYGA Marceli SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:30.09 485 R
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.11 34.99 250m: 2:49.67 34.95 350m: 3:57.51 33.26

100m: 1:04.12 34.04 200m: 2:14.72 35.61 300m: 3:24.25 34.58 400m: 4:30.09 32.58

22. DLUZNIEWSKI Dawid 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 4:31.49 477 R
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:39.80 35.33 250m: 2:50.51 35.80 350m: 4:00.51 34.29

100m: 1:04.47 34.31 200m: 2:14.71 34.91 300m: 3:26.22 35.71 400m: 4:31.49 30.98

23. PAJAK Bartek 01 BUKS Warszawa 4:31.81 476
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:36.71 34.50 250m: 2:46.94 35.58 350m: 3:58.25 35.63

100m: 1:02.21 32.99 200m: 2:11.36 34.65 300m: 3:22.62 35.68 400m: 4:31.81 33.56

24. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS SHARK Rudna 4:32.33 473
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:38.52 34.65 250m: 2:48.43 35.19 350m: 3:58.65 35.25

100m: 1:03.87 33.45 200m: 2:13.24 34.72 300m: 3:23.40 34.97 400m: 4:32.33 33.68

25. SMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 4:32.67 471
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:37.97 34.53 250m: 2:48.07 34.96 350m: 3:58.36 35.25

100m: 1:03.44 33.59 200m: 2:13.11 35.14 300m: 3:23.11 35.04 400m: 4:32.67 34.31

26. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 4:32.71 471
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.89 34.53 250m: 2:49.16 34.56 350m: 3:58.78 34.82

100m: 1:05.36 34.25 200m: 2:14.60 34.71 300m: 3:23.96 34.80 400m: 4:32.71 33.93

27. WOSIEK Dawid SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzysk 4:33.46 467
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.85 34.90 250m: 2:51.32 35.13 350m: 4:00.81 34.72

100m: 1:05.95 35.10 200m: 2:16.19 35.34 300m: 3:26.09 34.77 400m: 4:33.46 32.65

28. HENCNER Wojciech 01 MOSM Tychy 4:33.99 464
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:39.25 35.15 250m: 2:49.91 35.18 350m: 3:59.41 35.04

100m: 1:04.10 33.66 200m: 2:14.73 35.48 300m: 3:24.37 34.46 400m: 4:33.99 34.58

29. DROZDA Jakub 01 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:34.73 461
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.15 35.23 250m: 2:52.16 35.50 350m: 4:02.09 35.12

100m: 1:05.92 34.86 200m: 2:16.66 35.51 300m: 3:26.97 34.81 400m: 4:34.73 32.64

30. WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub 01 KS WARTA Poznan 4:35.29 458
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:38.74 34.79 250m: 2:48.66 35.05 350m: 3:59.86 35.69

100m: 1:03.95 33.54 200m: 2:13.61 34.87 300m: 3:24.17 35.51 400m: 4:35.29 35.43

31. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 4:35.55 457
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:40.96 35.78 250m: 2:52.11 35.49 350m: 4:02.46 35.05

100m: 1:05.18 34.68 200m: 2:16.62 35.66 300m: 3:27.41 35.30 400m: 4:35.55 33.09

32. SOSNA Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczyglowice Knurow 4:36.52 452
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.81 34.64 250m: 2:50.97 35.93 350m: 4:02.53 35.77

100m: 1:05.17 34.21 200m: 2:15.04 35.23 300m: 3:26.76 35.79 400m: 4:36.52 33.99

33. JURCZAK Kacper SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:37.87 445
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.51 35.63 250m: 2:53.48 36.06 350m: 4:05.21 35.45

100m: 1:05.88 34.61 200m: 2:17.42 35.91 300m: 3:29.76 36.28 400m: 4:37.87 32.66

34. KARPIEL Dominik 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:38.90 440
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.85 36.10 250m: 2:55.36 36.04 350m: 4:06.69 35.43

100m: 1:06.75 34.93 200m: 2:19.32 36.47 300m: 3:31.26 35.90 400m: 4:38.90 32.21

35. WIRASZKA Mateusz 01 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:39.12 439
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.32 36.34 250m: 2:55.51 35.93 350m: 4:06.77 35.40

100m: 1:06.98 35.27 200m: 2:19.58 36.26 300m: 3:31.37 35.86 400m: 4:39.12 32.35
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Rank YB Time Pts

36. NOWAK Cyprian 01 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:39.18 439
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:37.39 34.74 250m: 2:49.84 36.60 350m: 4:04.04 37.47

100m: 1:02.65 33.21 200m: 2:13.24 35.85 300m: 3:26.57 36.73 400m: 4:39.18 35.14

37. MUSZYNSKI Jakub 01 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 4:40.52 433
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:42.72 35.70 250m: 2:55.71 36.18 350m: 4:06.63 35.16

100m: 1:07.02 34.94 200m: 2:19.53 36.81 300m: 3:31.47 35.76 400m: 4:40.52 33.89

38. GARDOCKI Szymon 01 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 4:40.63 432
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:41.84 35.11 250m: 2:53.64 35.79 350m: 4:06.05 36.06

100m: 1:06.73 34.45 200m: 2:17.85 36.01 300m: 3:29.99 36.35 400m: 4:40.63 34.58

39. URBANSKI Michal 01 DELFIN Gdynia 4:40.66 432
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.09 35.97 250m: 2:55.46 36.88 350m: 4:08.25 36.19

100m: 1:06.12 35.14 200m: 2:18.58 36.49 300m: 3:32.06 36.60 400m: 4:40.66 32.41

40. SWIERCZ Szymon 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:40.81 431
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:42.06 36.10 250m: 2:54.68 36.41 350m: 4:06.89 36.02

100m: 1:05.96 34.99 200m: 2:18.27 36.21 300m: 3:30.87 36.19 400m: 4:40.81 33.92

41. GLUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznan 4:40.95 431
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:43.00 36.07 250m: 2:55.15 35.63 350m: 4:06.63 35.70

100m: 1:06.93 35.13 200m: 2:19.52 36.52 300m: 3:30.93 35.78 400m: 4:40.95 34.32

42. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS SHARK Rudna 4:41.60 428
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:41.33 35.93 250m: 2:54.31 36.55 350m: 4:07.09 36.56

100m: 1:05.40 34.73 200m: 2:17.76 36.43 300m: 3:30.53 36.22 400m: 4:41.60 34.51

43. LECH Filip 01 KP AVIA Swidnik 4:41.68 427
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:40.26 35.06 250m: 2:53.05 36.72 350m: 4:06.13 36.29

100m: 1:05.20 33.98 200m: 2:16.33 36.07 300m: 3:29.84 36.79 400m: 4:41.68 35.55

44. KLAK Marcin 01 Klub Sportowy Pletwal Szczytno 4:41.80 427
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:42.77 35.14 250m: 2:55.15 36.40 350m: 4:06.90 35.85

100m: 1:07.63 34.84 200m: 2:18.75 35.98 300m: 3:31.05 35.90 400m: 4:41.80 34.90

45. TLOMAK Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 4:42.08 426
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:41.38 35.69 250m: 2:54.02 36.63 350m: 4:08.19 37.17

100m: 1:05.69 35.14 200m: 2:17.39 36.01 300m: 3:31.02 37.00 400m: 4:42.08 33.89

46. RACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 01 KS Korona Krakow 4:42.25 425
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.94 35.67 250m: 2:55.74 35.84 350m: 4:08.11 36.25

100m: 1:08.27 36.12 200m: 2:19.90 35.96 300m: 3:31.86 36.12 400m: 4:42.25 34.14

47. CZERWINSKI Lukasz 01 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:42.27 425
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:43.19 36.47 250m: 2:55.96 36.41 350m: 4:08.51 35.66

100m: 1:06.72 35.38 200m: 2:19.55 36.36 300m: 3:32.85 36.89 400m: 4:42.27 33.76

48. SLOJEWSKI Adam 01 KS WARTA Poznan 4:42.61 423
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.68 35.75 250m: 2:54.37 35.54 350m: 4:07.36 36.94

100m: 1:07.93 36.02 200m: 2:18.83 35.15 300m: 3:30.42 36.05 400m: 4:42.61 35.25

49. OCHMAN Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:43.19 421
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.60 36.29 250m: 2:57.01 36.32 350m: 4:08.62 35.44

100m: 1:08.31 35.87 200m: 2:20.69 36.09 300m: 3:33.18 36.17 400m: 4:43.19 34.57

50. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:43.21 420
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:43.35 36.16 250m: 2:56.28 36.15 350m: 4:09.21 36.77

100m: 1:07.19 35.60 200m: 2:20.13 36.78 300m: 3:32.44 36.16 400m: 4:43.21 34.00

51. ZURAWSKI Jakub SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:43.82 418
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.91 36.03 250m: 2:55.55 36.52 350m: 4:08.78 36.37

100m: 1:06.88 35.34 200m: 2:19.03 36.12 300m: 3:32.41 36.86 400m: 4:43.82 35.04

52. SZYNKIEWICZ Wojciech 01 Integracyjny KS Konstancin 4:44.97 413
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.37 35.91 250m: 2:56.48 36.62 350m: 4:09.60 36.41

100m: 1:07.46 35.42 200m: 2:19.86 36.49 300m: 3:33.19 36.71 400m: 4:44.97 35.37

53. KOTONSKI Jakub 01 IUKP WODNIK Police 4:45.20 412
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:42.63 36.39 250m: 2:56.42 36.59 350m: 4:10.30 37.06

100m: 1:06.24 35.29 200m: 2:19.83 37.20 300m: 3:33.24 36.82 400m: 4:45.20 34.90
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Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

54. WAMKA Mateusz 01 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:45.31 411
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:44.07 36.25 250m: 2:57.48 36.58 350m: 4:10.00 36.45

100m: 1:07.82 35.76 200m: 2:20.90 36.83 300m: 3:33.55 36.07 400m: 4:45.31 35.31

55. LINDE Milosz SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:45.51 410
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.09 36.45 250m: 2:56.46 36.24 350m: 4:10.27 37.06

100m: 1:06.64 35.52 200m: 2:20.22 37.13 300m: 3:33.21 36.75 400m: 4:45.51 35.24

56. JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:46.46 406
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:41.92 36.98 250m: 2:56.10 37.23 350m: 4:10.87 37.33

100m: 1:04.94 34.70 200m: 2:18.87 36.95 300m: 3:33.54 37.44 400m: 4:46.46 35.59

57. WIECINSKI Andrzej 01 Delfin Torun 4:46.56 406
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:44.05 37.08 250m: 2:56.74 36.12 350m: 4:10.94 37.18

100m: 1:06.97 35.61 200m: 2:20.62 36.57 300m: 3:33.76 37.02 400m: 4:46.56 35.62

58. SZCZEREK Szymon 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 4:46.74 405
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:43.75 36.17 250m: 2:57.25 37.06 350m: 4:11.34 37.04

100m: 1:07.58 35.48 200m: 2:20.19 36.44 300m: 3:34.30 37.05 400m: 4:46.74 35.40

59. ORZECHOWSKI Michal SO 01 UKP Unia Oswiecim 4:46.85 405
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:44.08 36.98 250m: 2:58.34 37.28 350m: 4:12.49 37.24

100m: 1:07.10 35.66 200m: 2:21.06 36.98 300m: 3:35.25 36.91 400m: 4:46.85 34.36

60. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS WARTA Poznan 4:47.22 403
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.67 36.40 250m: 2:56.74 37.13 350m: 4:10.95 36.90

100m: 1:06.27 35.47 200m: 2:19.61 36.94 300m: 3:34.05 37.31 400m: 4:47.22 36.27

61. KONCKI Bartlomiej 01 KS WISLA Pulawy 4:48.66 397
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.68 37.06 250m: 3:00.46 36.81 350m: 4:13.90 36.48

100m: 1:09.62 36.80 200m: 2:23.65 36.97 300m: 3:37.42 36.96 400m: 4:48.66 34.76

62. NOWAK Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:48.73 397
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:46.61 37.33 250m: 3:01.14 37.29 350m: 4:14.02 35.89

100m: 1:09.28 36.26 200m: 2:23.85 37.24 300m: 3:38.13 36.99 400m: 4:48.73 34.71

63. POLASZYK Radoslaw 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:49.26 395
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.71 37.22 250m: 3:00.64 36.83 350m: 4:13.74 36.49

100m: 1:09.49 36.78 200m: 2:23.81 37.10 300m: 3:37.25 36.61 400m: 4:49.26 35.52

64. RYTTER Igor 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:49.50 394
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:44.05 36.65 250m: 2:58.75 37.60 350m: 4:12.94 37.12

100m: 1:07.40 35.63 200m: 2:21.15 37.10 300m: 3:35.82 37.07 400m: 4:49.50 36.56

65. KIEDROWSKI Adam 01 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:49.80 392
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.38 37.32 250m: 3:02.25 37.65 350m: 4:15.04 36.56

100m: 1:09.06 36.38 200m: 2:24.60 38.22 300m: 3:38.48 36.23 400m: 4:49.80 34.76

66. WASILEWSKI Pawel 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 4:50.25 391
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:44.23 37.02 250m: 2:58.40 37.52 350m: 4:13.11 37.05

100m: 1:07.21 35.65 200m: 2:20.88 36.65 300m: 3:36.06 37.66 400m: 4:50.25 37.14

67. ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS WARTA Poznan 4:50.33 390
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.32 36.86 250m: 3:00.34 37.78 350m: 4:15.06 36.79

100m: 1:08.46 36.12 200m: 2:22.56 37.24 300m: 3:38.27 37.93 400m: 4:50.33 35.27

68. JEDNASZEWSKI Mikolaj SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:50.57 389
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:44.45 36.64 250m: 2:59.27 37.53 350m: 4:14.63 37.68

100m: 1:07.81 35.69 200m: 2:21.74 37.29 300m: 3:36.95 37.68 400m: 4:50.57 35.94

69. SOBOCINSKI Piotr 01 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 4:51.04 387
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.22 37.07 250m: 3:00.14 37.61 350m: 4:15.90 38.00

100m: 1:08.15 35.72 200m: 2:22.53 37.31 300m: 3:37.90 37.76 400m: 4:51.04 35.14

70. PAWLAK Rafal 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:51.66 385
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:45.45 36.71 250m: 2:59.52 37.65 350m: 4:15.35 38.19

100m: 1:08.74 36.02 200m: 2:21.87 36.42 300m: 3:37.16 37.64 400m: 4:51.66 36.31

71. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:51.73 385
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:45.38 36.92 250m: 3:00.57 37.50 350m: 4:15.73 37.32

100m: 1:08.46 36.05 200m: 2:23.07 37.69 300m: 3:38.41 37.84 400m: 4:51.73 36.00
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
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Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

72. WOZNIAK Kamil 01 KS WISLA Pulawy 4:51.94 384
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:48.38 37.55 250m: 3:02.03 36.41 350m: 4:16.95 37.59

100m: 1:10.83 37.16 200m: 2:25.62 37.24 300m: 3:39.36 37.33 400m: 4:51.94 34.99

73. KRASNODEBSKI Andrzej 01 UKS ZOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:52.27 382
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:46.61 37.56 250m: 3:01.92 37.53 350m: 4:17.48 37.43

100m: 1:09.05 36.76 200m: 2:24.39 37.78 300m: 3:40.05 38.13 400m: 4:52.27 34.79

74. MAJOR Daniel SO 01 UKP Unia Oswiecim 4:52.31 382
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.79 37.00 250m: 3:00.47 38.09 350m: 4:16.48 37.74

100m: 1:07.79 35.89 200m: 2:22.38 37.59 300m: 3:38.74 38.27 400m: 4:52.31 35.83

75. SASAK Andrzej 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzysk 4:52.60 381
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:45.78 36.88 250m: 3:00.58 37.87 350m: 4:16.12 37.79

100m: 1:08.90 36.29 200m: 2:22.71 36.93 300m: 3:38.33 37.75 400m: 4:52.60 36.48

76. KALINOWSKI Michal 01 Delfin Torun 4:53.51 378
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:43.10 37.31 250m: 3:00.43 38.79 350m: 4:16.97 38.05

100m: 1:05.79 34.89 200m: 2:21.64 38.54 300m: 3:38.92 38.49 400m: 4:53.51 36.54

77. PLOCINIAK Gustaw 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 4:54.13 375
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:46.37 37.15 250m: 3:02.92 38.44 350m: 4:18.40 37.82

100m: 1:09.22 36.05 200m: 2:24.48 38.11 300m: 3:40.58 37.66 400m: 4:54.13 35.73

78. LEPECKI Jakub 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 4:55.75 369
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.69 38.53 250m: 3:04.91 38.26 350m: 4:19.35 37.01

100m: 1:10.16 36.86 200m: 2:26.65 37.96 300m: 3:42.34 37.43 400m: 4:55.75 36.40

79. KRYSIAK Michal 01 MKS TROJKALodz 4:55.77 369
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:49.37 37.70 250m: 3:04.92 37.62 350m: 4:19.96 37.45

100m: 1:11.67 37.36 200m: 2:27.30 37.93 300m: 3:42.51 37.59 400m: 4:55.77 35.81

80. PERZANKOWSKI Maciej 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:56.17 368
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.43 38.24 250m: 3:04.47 38.14 350m: 4:20.28 37.92

100m: 1:10.19 37.14 200m: 2:26.33 37.90 300m: 3:42.36 37.89 400m: 4:56.17 35.89

81. DOCHNIAK Dawid 01 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 4:57.33 363
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:46.13 37.43 250m: 3:02.74 38.57 350m: 4:19.86 38.55

100m: 1:08.70 36.57 200m: 2:24.17 38.04 300m: 3:41.31 38.57 400m: 4:57.33 37.47

82. KEDZIORA Adam 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 4:57.48 363
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:47.07 37.82 250m: 3:03.81 38.22 350m: 4:21.29 38.30

100m: 1:09.25 37.62 200m: 2:25.59 38.52 300m: 3:42.99 39.18 400m: 4:57.48 36.19

83. SZMYTKE Jakub 01 UKS ZOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:57.56 362
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:47.70 38.15 250m: 3:04.54 38.64 350m: 4:21.11 38.11

100m: 1:09.55 37.22 200m: 2:25.90 38.20 300m: 3:43.00 38.46 400m: 4:57.56 36.45

84. DUDZINSKI Jakub 01 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 4:59.92 354
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:50.46 38.20 250m: 3:07.10 38.36 350m: 4:23.17 37.95

100m: 1:12.26 37.82 200m: 2:28.74 38.28 300m: 3:45.22 38.12 400m: 4:59.92 36.75

85. DADOS Aleksander 01 KS WISLA Pulawy 5:00.08 353
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.26 38.44 250m: 3:06.75 38.47 350m: 4:22.77 37.87

100m: 1:10.82 37.68 200m: 2:28.28 39.02 300m: 3:44.90 38.15 400m: 5:00.08 37.31

86. MASLOWSKI Hubert 01 BARRACUDA Bialystok 5:01.02 350
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:47.75 38.29 250m: 3:05.26 39.04 350m: 4:19.74 35.94

100m: 1:09.46 37.34 200m: 2:26.22 38.47 300m: 3:43.80 38.54 400m: 5:01.02 41.28

87. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 5:02.33 346
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:25.27

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:02.33 37.06

88. KUZNIAK Mateusz 01 UKS ZOLIBORZ Warszawa 5:04.08 340
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:49.74 38.42 250m: 3:07.87 39.18 350m: 4:26.37 39.31

100m: 1:11.32 37.49 200m: 2:28.69 38.95 300m: 3:47.06 39.19 400m: 5:04.08 37.71

89. WARDAK Michal 01 UKS Gim 92 Ursynow 5:04.77 337
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:49.70 39.30 250m: 3:07.95 39.56 350m: 4:27.43 39.87

100m: 1:10.40 37.57 200m: 2:28.39 38.69 300m: 3:47.56 39.61 400m: 5:04.77 37.34
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Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

90. SKROCKI Maciej 01 KP MZOS Plock 5:05.36 335
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.61 38.44 250m: 3:08.26 39.44 350m: 4:27.22 39.38

100m: 1:11.17 37.69 200m: 2:28.82 39.21 300m: 3:47.84 39.58 400m: 5:05.36 38.14

91. MALEWSKI Bartlomiej 01 UKS SP 19 Lodz 5:06.67 331
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:49.97 39.41 250m: 3:09.30 39.67 350m: 4:29.26 39.37

100m: 1:10.56 37.86 200m: 2:29.63 39.66 300m: 3:49.89 40.59 400m: 5:06.67 37.41

92. ZYLA Dominik 01 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 5:08.10 326
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.51 39.85 250m: 3:13.55 39.83 350m: 4:31.97 39.74

100m: 1:14.66 39.58 200m: 2:33.72 39.21 300m: 3:52.23 38.68 400m: 5:08.10 36.13

93. MOCZULSKI Mateusz 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:08.31 326
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:50.92 39.70 250m: 3:10.36 39.82 350m: 4:30.86 40.70

100m: 1:11.22 38.70 200m: 2:30.54 39.62 300m: 3:50.16 39.80 400m: 5:08.31 37.45

94. CEMPURA Szymon 01 Klub Sportowy Posnania 5:11.51 316
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:50.54 40.36 250m: 3:12.37 41.19 350m: 4:33.29 40.75

100m: 1:10.18 37.20 200m: 2:31.18 40.64 300m: 3:52.54 40.17 400m: 5:11.51 38.22

95. KRYSZPINIUK Gabriel 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 5:14.88 306
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:52.65 39.88 250m: 3:15.88 42.09 350m: 4:37.82 40.12

100m: 1:12.77 39.14 200m: 2:33.79 41.14 300m: 3:57.70 41.82 400m: 5:14.88 37.06

96. URBANCZYK Adrian 01 KS Korona Krakow 5:18.62 295
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:02.26 42.21 250m: 3:24.22 40.98 350m: 4:41.89 37.63

100m: 1:20.05 43.43 200m: 2:43.24 40.98 300m: 4:04.26 40.04 400m: 5:18.62 36.73

97. PATRZYKAT Konrad 01 ISKRA Konin 5:22.06 286
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:54.50 41.41 250m: 3:17.94 41.95 350m: 4:42.28 41.67

100m: 1:13.09 39.04 200m: 2:35.99 41.49 300m: 4:00.61 42.67 400m: 5:22.06 39.78

98. KAZMIEROWSKI Klaudiusz 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:25.28 277
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:54.11 41.75 250m: 3:20.59 42.49 350m: 4:45.43 42.36

100m: 1:12.36 38.84 200m: 2:38.10 43.99 300m: 4:03.07 42.48 400m: 5:25.28 39.85

99. SOSINSKI Bartosz 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznan 5:33.36 258
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:00.89 42.46 250m: 3:26.37 42.90 350m: 4:51.79 42.49

100m: 1:18.43 41.63 200m: 2:43.47 42.58 300m: 4:09.30 42.93 400m: 5:33.36 41.57

100. BIELAWA Piotr 01 DELFIN Gdynia 5:36.40 251
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:03.61 43.74 250m: 3:31.79 44.04 350m: 4:57.95 42.09

100m: 1:19.87 42.61 200m: 2:47.75 44.14 300m: 4:15.86 44.07 400m: 5:36.40 38.45
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